MONITORS PROTECTS AND CONTROLS
Cyberhawk monitoring protection and control (MPC) provides energy
management decision support tools and also protects your electrical
infrastructure from damaging power events. Locate Cyberhawk MPC
at your building entrance and connect it to your Intranet/Internet to
protect your electrical infrastructure and manage energy
consumption. Common applications include the building entrance of
K-12 schools, colleges and universities, medical centers, data

Selection of some options may change enclosure size and weight. Consult factory for detailed product data
sheet for these and other configurations. *Specific case used determined by factory unless specified.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Technical specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright 2007, Powersmiths International Corp. All rights reserved. Cyberhawk is a trademark of Powersmiths International Corp.
Printed on acid free, elemental chlorine free paper. Paper contains 50% recycled content including 15% post consumer waste.
80
7-
00
04
31
-1
31
-A
00
Cyberhawk-MPC - 80 - 3W480/277 - 7M - S - 1 - X
80: 80mm
(380 kA)
TVSS Engine
1P: 120
277
347
2P: 240/120
3W: 208/120
480/277
600/347
3D: 208
or 480
3H: 600
System/Voltage
S: 128 x 64 Pixel
M: ¼ VGA Mono
C: ¼ VGA Color
Display
1: Integrated
2: Split
Config.
Note: Listed as
applicable
Other Options
2M: 2 Modules
3M: 3 Modules
4M: 4 Modules
7M: 7 Modules
Modules